
Pos 

GTS2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Honda Chal 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

PTB 

1 

2 

PTF 

1 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Spec Z 

1 

Spec86/PTD 

1 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

1 

No. 

714 

336 

681 

999 

707 

156 

32 

516 

36 

60 

46 

19G 

666 

54 

162 

717 

62 

51 

18 

511 

413 

145 

3 

42 

Name 

Aaron Turek 

Dan Harnick 

Michal Stach 

Cecil Ramotar 

Tom Sedlack 

Luke Pardi 

Jon Baker 

Spencer Anderson 

Robert Casella 

Michael Maduske 

Michael Fries 

James Hovey 

Aaron Dant 

Michael Kanisczak 

Nick Evancich 

Chris Rallo 

Joey G. 

Paul Redante 

Benjamin Miller 

Wayne Holland 

Tom Wright 

Michael Kane 

Peter McIntosh II 

Rick Goryeb 

Class 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

PTB 

PTB 

PTF 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Z 

Spec86/PTD 

Laps 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

17 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

20 

21 

21 

16 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

6 

21 

Diff 

9.103 

51.553 

1:01.261 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

10.338 

13.377 

17.017 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

17.662 

3.649 

21.627 

25.221 

31.726 

31.900 

Gap 

9.103 

42.450 

9.708 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

10.338 

3.039 

3.640 

1 Lap 

35.337 

27.724 

17.662 

3.649 

17.978 

3.594 

6.505 

0.174 

Best Tm 

1:14.093 

1:14.514 

1:16.089 

1:17.305 

1:20.772 

1:14.357 

1:15.942 

1:15.657 

1:16.129 

1:16.602 

1:17.124 

1:17.870 

1:19.540 

1:12.834 

1:15.077 

1:21.455 

1:19.353 

1:19.171 

1:19.819 

1:20.338 

1:20.566 

1:20.506 

1:15.492 

1:17.650 

Year 

1997 

1998 

1986 

1998 

1995 

1999 

1998 

1994 

1996 

2008 

1999 

2007 

2008 

1997 

1999 

1991 

1996 

1990 

1990 

2008 

2013 

Make 

BMW 

BMW 

Porsche 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Acura 

Honda 

"Honda" 

Acura 

Honda 

Honda 

Mitsubishi 

Honda 

Mazda 

Plymouth 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Nissan 

Scion 

Model 

M3 

M3 

944 Turbo 

M3 

M3 

M3 

Integra 

Civic 

Challenged 

Integra 

S2000 

Civic Si 

Evo 

S2000 

MX-5 

Neon 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

350Z 

FRS 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:21.455) for PTF by Chris Rallo. 

New Track Record (1:12.834) for PTB by Michael Kanisczak. 

Printed: 8/9/2015 11:46:54 AM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

 Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

 If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

Margin of Victory 

4.160 

Avg. Speed 

85.040 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.834 

Best Speed 

91.441 

Best Lap by 

54 - Michael Kanisczak 

NASA @ NJMP Lightning 

Lightning Racers 

Lightning Race (Sun) 

Race started at 16:09:59 

NJMP Lightning 1.850 miles 

7/26/2015 04:05 PM 
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Pos 

2 

SpecE30 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

PIC 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

52 

77 

00 

88 

67G 

203 

153 

50 

Name 

Adam Mouradian 

Sean Curran 

Lance Bergstein 

Michael Kovac 

Jason Mahoney 

James Mertz 

Sam Jadczak 

Dan Pereda 

Class 

Spec86/PTD 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

Laps 

21 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

Diff 

8.054 

10.308 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

8.054 

10.308 

1 Lap 

4.491 

0.765 

21.643 

41.747 

Best Tm 

1:17.959 

1:19.512 

1:19.905 

1:20.785 

1:20.663 

1:20.500 

1:21.214 

1:21.972 

Year 

2013 

1989 

1989 

1989 

1991 

1989 

1987 

Make 

Subaru 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Model 

BRZ 

325is 

E30 

325 

E30 

E30 

325i 

325 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:21.455) for PTF by Chris Rallo. 

New Track Record (1:12.834) for PTB by Michael Kanisczak. 

Printed: 8/9/2015 11:46:54 AM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

 Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

 If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

Margin of Victory 

4.160 

Avg. Speed 

85.040 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.834 

Best Speed 

91.441 

Best Lap by 

54 - Michael Kanisczak 

NASA @ NJMP Lightning 

Lightning Racers 

Lightning Race (Sun) 

Race started at 16:09:59 

NJMP Lightning 1.850 miles 

7/26/2015 04:05 PM 
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